Low Pressure Valve
Key features and benefits
• 3-way valve has balanced force design
• Pressure can be applied at any port
• Buna N (Nitrile) “tadpole” seals are easily
replaced
• Bubble-tight seals with center dead spot
(no port overlap)

Low Pressure Valve - Model 4047
Datasheet_4047_Low_Pressure_Valve_0513_Rev1
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your 4047 Low Pressure Valve:
Dimensions
Dimensions inches (mm)
B Thread and Finish
2 NPT Thread, Gulfproof (Anodized) Finish
A Pressure Range
Tripping Pressure Range in
bar (psi) Reset
Differential
Rising Falling
1 0.028 - 0.09
(0.4 - 1.3)
0.0069 - 0.069
(0.1 - 1.0)
0.014 - 0.021
(0.2 - 0.3)
2 0.055 - 0.48
(0.8 - 7.0)
0.028 - 0.43
(0.4 - 6.2)
0.028 - 0.055
(0.4 - 0.8)
3 0.17 - 0.77
(2.5 - 11.2)
0.14 - 0.69
(2.0 - 10.0)
0.034 - 0.083
(0.5 - 1.2)
C Reset Type
0 Automatic Reset
1 Manual Reset (falling pressure)
2 Manual Reset (rising pressure)
D Seal Material
A Buna N (Nitrile)
B Viton
EE Special Requirements
AA Standard
 Special requirements made to order.
Contact Factory for order code.
Example:  4047B   A   B   C   D  -  EE
page 4
Low Pressure Valve - Model 4047
Datasheet_4047_Low_Pressure_Valve_0513_Rev1
Service kits
Ref Qty Description
8 1 O-ring
10 1 Diaphragm
12 2 Seal
15 1 O-ring
21 1 O-ring
31 4 Seal ring
Service Kit No. 9169X001 - Buna N
Ref Qty Description
8 1 O-ring
10 1 Diaphragm
12 2 Seal
15 1 O-ring
21 1 O-ring
31 4 Seal ring
Service Kit No. 9169X002 - Viton
Properly applied and installed, Model 4047 requires